
First Name Last Name Status Start Date End Date Email Organization

Andrea Nackley Past 05/21/2022 05/02/2025 andrea.nackley@duke.edu Duke University

Anna Woodbury Active 04/11/2023 04/11/2026 awoodbu@emory.edu Emory and Atlanta VA

Benjamin Lee Past 07/21/2020 04/11/2023 benho.lee@gmail.com Emory School of Medicine/Children's Healthcare of Atlanta

Burel Goodin Past 07/21/2020 05/17/2022 burel@wustl.edu Washington University in St. Louis

Burel Goodin Active 04/14/2024 04/17/2028 burel@wustl.edu Washington University in St. Louis

Claudia Campbell Active 04/14/2024 04/17/2027 ccampb41@jhmi.edu Johns Hopkins University

Daniela Salvemini Active 04/11/2023 04/11/2026 daniela.salvemini@health.slu.edu Saint Louis University

Daniela Maria Menichella Past 07/21/2020 04/14/2024 d-menichella@northwestern.edu Northwestern

E. Alfonso Romero-Sandoval Active 04/14/2024 04/17/2027 edgar.romerosandoval@advocatehealth.orgWake Forest University School of Medicine

Emily Wakefield Active 05/02/2025 05/02/2028 ewakefield@connecticutchildrens.org Connecticut Children's/University of Connecticut School of Medicine

Ericka Merriwether Past 05/01/2022 05/02/2025 em3766@nyu.edu New York University

Hadas Nahman-AverbuchPast 07/21/2020 04/11/2023 hadas@wustl.edu Washington University

Janiece Taylor Active 04/14/2024 04/17/2027 jwalke90@jhu.edu Johns Hopkins School of Nursing

Jennifer Haythornthwaite Past 06/09/2022 06/09/2023 jhaytho1@jhmi.edu Johns Hopkins University

Jessica Merlin Past 12/19/2019 04/14/2024 merlinjs@pitt.edu University of Pittsburgh

John Farrar Active 05/21/2022 05/02/2026 jfarrar@upenn.edu University of Pennsylvania

Katherine Martucci Active 04/11/2023 04/11/2026 katherine.martucci@duke.edu Duke University

Keela Herr Past 07/21/2020 05/17/2022 keela-herr@uiowa.edu University of Iowa

Michael Gold Past 12/19/2019 04/14/2024 msg22@pitt.edu University of Pittsburgh School of Medicine

Monica Gremillion Active 04/14/2024 04/17/2027 MGremillion@childrenswi.org Medical College of Wisconsin

Rachel Zoffness Past 05/21/2022 05/02/2025 drzoffness@gmail.com UCSF, Stanford

Rajesh Khanna Active 05/02/2025 05/02/2028 r.khanna@ufl.edu University of Florida

Rebecca Seal Past 07/21/2020 04/11/2023 rpseal@pitt.edu University of Pittsburgh

Robert Gereau Past 07/21/2020 05/17/2022 gereaur@wustl.edu Washington University School of Medicine

Samantha Meints Active 05/02/2025 05/02/2028 smeints@bwh.harvard.edu Brigham and Women's Hospital

Staja Booker Past 07/21/2020 04/14/2024 bookers@ufl.edu University of Florida

Vitaly Napadow Past 07/21/2020 04/14/2024 vitaly@mgh.harvard.edu Harvard Medical School

Yenisel Cruz-Almeida Active 05/21/2022 05/01/2028 cryeni@ufl.edu University of Florida
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